WATERFRONToronto

WATERFRONT DESIGN REVIEW PANEL
MEETING #19
AGENDA
Wednesday, September 12, 2007
TWRC, Main Boardroom

8:30 a.m.

8:45 a.m.

8:50 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:10 a.m.

9:10 a.m.

9:55 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:05 a.m.

12:05 p.m.

Breakfast

Call to Order & Welcome
e Review of the day’s agenda

Report from the Corporation
e Report from the CEO and/or the VP Planning & Design

General Business
e Chair’s Remarks
e Review of Minutes

Project Presentations and Reviews

|. Design Review Panel
Procedures and By-laws (In Camera)

5-minute break for set-up

2. West Don Lands: Public Realm
David Leinster, The Planning Partnership
Greg Smallenberg, Phillips Farevaag Smallenberg

5-minute break for set-up

3. Don River Park: Public Art
Meg Webster, Artist
Laura Solano, MVVA

Adjournment



