

WATERFRONT DESIGN REVIEW PANEL MEETING #19 AGENDA Wednesday, September 12, 2007 TWRC, Main Boardroom

8:30 a.m.	Breakfast
8:45 a.m.	 Call to Order & Welcome Review of the day's agenda
8:50 a.m.	 Report from the Corporation Report from the CEO and/or the VP Planning & Design
9:00 a.m.	 General Business Chair's Remarks Review of Minutes
9:10 a.m.	Project Presentations and Reviews
9:10 a.m.	I. <u>Design Review Panel</u> Procedures and By-laws (In Camera)
9:55 a.m.	5-minute break for set-up
10:00 a.m.	2. <u>West Don Lands: Public Realm</u> David Leinster, The Planning Partnership Greg Smallenberg, Phillips Farevaag Smallenberg
11:00 a.m.	5-minute break for set-up
11:05 a.m.	3. <u>Don River Park: Public Art</u> Meg Webster, Artist Laura Solano, MVVA

I 2:05 p.m. Adjournment